
ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024 

TERM DATES 

Term 1 (77 days) 

First day of term                  Thursday   17th August 2023 

Last day of term  Friday 15th December 2023 

Half term  

School closes  Monday 16th October 2023 

School re-open  Tuesday 24th October 2023 

Term 2 (59 days) 

First day of term  Monday   8th January 2024 

Last day of term  Friday 5th April 2024 

Half term  

School closes  Monday 19th February 2024 

School re-open  Tuesday 27th February 2024 

Term 3 (47 days) 

First day of term  Monday    22nd April 2024 

Last day of term  Wednesday   28th June 2024 

(Total Academic Year: 183 days) 

30th June 2023 

*The school reserves the right to effect further changes to the published detail at its
discretion. Any such changes will be communicated via the school’s normal notification 
procedures.   


